
HAVE PEACE OF MIND WITH 
RENAULT SECURE ANY TIME WARRANTY

For more details visit: https://www.renault.co.in/Renault-Services/renault-secure.html



Renault provides R-Secure Any Time Warranty (ATW) for vehicles to have continued protection against mechanical 

and electrical failure, even after the expiration of the new vehicle warranty.

This program gives you a coverage of "1 Year / 20,000 Kms". The eligible criteria to get this program is Vehicle age < 

7 Years (from policy start date) and Odometer reading < 1,00,000 Kms from new vehicle delivery date. The best part 

of this program is that you can opt for this program even after expiry of Standard Warranty / Extended Warranty.

Under the R-Secure Any Time Warranty the dealer will replace any part which proves to be defective within the limits 

of Renault Secure Any Time Warranty (Terms & Conditions applicable) at no charges to the customer for parts and 

labour.

Manual 

Manual 

AMT

Manual 

Manual 

AMT

CVT

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Transmission
Type

Customer Price incl. of 18% GST (INR)

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

Plan Type

₹

₹6,000

₹6,255

₹12,330

₹11,900

₹13,440

₹12,965

₹13,695

₹7,820

₹7,645

₹8,315

₹8,135

₹26,595

₹37,845

5,755

3rd Year

₹

₹6,905

₹7,205

₹14,285

₹13,785

₹15,590

₹15,035

₹15,895

₹9,045

₹8,845

₹9,625

₹9,415

₹31,070

₹44,305

6,615

4th Year

₹

₹8,250

₹8,620

₹16,895

₹16,290

₹18,460

₹17,795

₹18,825

₹10,680

₹10,435

₹11,375

₹11,120

₹37,035

₹52,920

7,765

5th Year

₹

₹8,990

₹9,390

₹18,460

₹17,795

₹20,180

₹19,455

₹20,580

₹11,655

₹11,390

₹12,425

₹12,145

₹40,615

₹58,085

8,450

6th Year

₹

₹10,165

₹10,630

₹19,320

₹18,625

₹21,130

₹20,365

₹21,550

₹12,195

₹11,920

₹13,005

₹12,705

₹42,585

₹60,930

8,830

7th Year

KWID 0.8L

KWID 1.0L

KWID 1.0L AMT

Duster

Duster

Duster

Duster

Lodgy

Pulse

Pulse

Scala

Scala

Fluence

Koleos

Model

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Fuel
Type

B4A

B4A

B4A

K9K

K4M & H4K

K9K

H4K

K9K

K9K

HR12DE

K9K

HR15DE

K9K

M9R

Engine
Type

RENAULT SECURE ATW PLAN - PROPER SERVICE*

*The above prices will be applicable for the vehicles which are serviced & maintained as per Renault Guidelines.

Manual 

Manual 

AMT

Manual 

Manual 

AMT

CVT

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Manual 

Transmission
Type

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

1 Year / 20,000 Km's

Plan Type

₹

₹8,765

₹9,160

₹18,325

₹17,665

₹20,030

₹19,310

₹20,430

₹11,570

₹11,300

₹12,335

₹12,055

₹40,985

₹58,625

8,390

3rd Year

₹

₹10,155

₹10,620

₹21,340

₹20,565

₹23,345

₹22,495

₹23,815

₹13,455

₹13,145

₹14,355

₹14,025

₹48,000

₹68,750

9,715

4th Year

₹

₹12,830

₹13,430

₹26,625

₹25,650

₹29,165

₹28,090

₹29,760

₹16,765

₹16,375

₹17,900

₹17,485

₹57,350

₹82,250

12,040

5th Year

₹

₹14,025

₹14,680

₹29,165

₹28,090

₹31,955

₹30,775

₹32,605

₹18,355

₹17,925

₹19,600

₹19,145

₹62,960

₹90,350

13,155

6th Year

₹

₹15,935

₹16,690

₹30,560

₹29,435

₹33,495

₹32,255

₹34,175

₹19,230

₹18,775

₹20,540

₹20,055

₹66,050

₹94,810

13,770

7th Year

KWID 0.8L

KWID 1.0L

KWID 1.0L AMT

Duster

Duster

Duster

Duster

Lodgy

Pulse

Pulse

Scala

Scala

Fluence

Koleos

Model

Petrol

Petrol

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Petrol

Diesel

Diesel

Fuel
Type

B4A

B4A

B4A

K9K

K4M & H4K

K9K

H4K

K9K

K9K

HR12DE

K9K

HR15DE

K9K

M9R

Engine
Type

RENAULT SECURE ATW PLAN - IMPROPER SERVICE*

*The above prices will be applicable for the vehicles which are not serviced or not maintained as per Renault Guidelines.

Customer Price incl. of 18% GST (INR)

ratswami
Highlight



Engine Transmission AC Comp

ECMAlternator Steering Box

Differential Assy New

Starter

MAJOR PARTS COVERED*

7
YEARS

Avail 1 yr/20K kms 
up to 7 yrs / 100K kms 

Renault 
Assist

Maximum Coverage 
of Parts*

Renault 
Genuine Parts

Purchase at any 
moment of your choice

Pan India Dealer 
Acceptance 

RENAULT SECURE ANY TIME WARRANTY

Get the benefit of extending your warranty,  Avail 1 yr/20K kms up to 7 yrs / 100K kms 

ALSO GET ADDITIONAL BENEFIT OF

*Terms & Conditions apply. Refer the link for parts coverage details visit: https://www.renault.co.in/Renault-Services/renault-secure.html




