

# HAVE PEACE OF MIND WITH RENAULT SECURE ANY TIME WARRANTY





Renault provides R-Secure Any Time Warranty (ATW) for vehicles to have continued protection against mechanical and electrical failure, even after the expiration of the new vehicle warranty.

This program gives you a coverage of "1 Year / 20,000 Kms". The eligible criteria to get this program is Vehicle age < 7 Years (from policy start date) and Odometer reading < 1,00,000 Kms from new vehicle delivery date. The best part of this program is that you can opt for this program even after expiry of Standard Warranty / Extended Warranty.

Under the R-Secure Any Time Warranty the dealer will replace any part which proves to be defective within the limits of Renault Secure Any Time Warranty (Terms & Conditions applicable) at no charges to the customer for parts and labour.

Model	Fuel Type	Engine Type	Transmission Type	Plan Type	Customer Price incl. of 18% GST (INR)				
					3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year	7th Year
KWID 0.8L	Petrol	B4A	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹5,755	₹6,615	₹7,765	₹8,450	₹8,830
KWID 1.0L	Petrol	B4A	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹6,000	₹6,905	₹8,250	₹8,990	₹10,165
KWID 1.0L AMT	Petrol	B4A	AMT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹6,255	₹7,205	₹8,620	₹9,390	₹10,630
Duster	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹12,330	₹14,285	₹16,895	₹18,460	₹19,320
Duster	Petrol	K4M & H4K	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹11,900	₹13,785	₹16,290	₹17,795	₹18,625
Duster	Diesel	К9К	AMT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹13,440	₹15,590	₹18,460	₹20,180	₹21,130
Duster	Petrol	H4K	CVT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹12,965	₹15,035	₹17,795	₹19,455	₹20,365
Lodgy	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹13,695	₹15,895	₹18,825	₹20,580	₹21,550
Pulse	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹7,820	₹9,045	₹10,680	₹11,655	₹12,195
Pulse	Petrol	HR12DE	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹7,645	₹8,845	₹10,435	₹11,390	₹11,920
Scala	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹8,315	₹9,625	₹11,375	₹12,425	₹13,005
Scala	Petrol	HR15DE	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹8,135	₹9,415	₹11,120	₹12,145	₹12,705
Fluence	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹26,595	₹31,070	₹37,035	₹40,615	₹42,585
Koleos	Diesel	M9R	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹37,845	₹44,305	₹52,920	₹58,085	₹60,930

#### **RENAULT SECURE ATW PLAN - PROPER SERVICE\***

\*The above prices will be applicable for the vehicles which are serviced & maintained as per Renault Guidelines.

#### **RENAULT SECURE ATW PLAN - IMPROPER SERVICE\***

Model	Fuel Type	Engine Type	Transmission Type	Plan Type	Customer Price incl. of 18% GST (INR)				
					3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	6th Year	7th Year
KWID 0.8L	Petrol	B4A	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹8,390	₹9,715	₹12,040	₹13,155	₹13,770
KWID 1.0L	Petrol	B4A	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹8,765	₹10,155	₹12,830	₹14,025	₹15,935
KWID 1.0L AMT	Petrol	B4A	AMT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹9,160	₹10,620	₹13,430	₹14,680	₹16,690
Duster	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹18,325	₹21,340	₹26,625	₹29,165	₹30,560
Duster	Petrol	K4M & H4K	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹17,665	₹20,565	₹25,650	₹28,090	₹29,435
Duster	Diesel	К9К	AMT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹20,030	₹23,345	₹29,165	₹31,955	₹33,495
Duster	Petrol	H4K	CVT	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹19,310	₹22,495	₹28,090	₹30,775	₹32,255
Lodgy	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹20,430	₹23,815	₹29,760	₹32,605	₹34,175
Pulse	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹11,570	₹13,455	₹16,765	₹18,355	₹19,230
Pulse	Petrol	HR12DE	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹11,300	₹13,145	₹16,375	₹17,925	₹18,775
Scala	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹12,335	₹14,355	₹17,900	₹19,600	₹20,540
Scala	Petrol	HR15DE	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹12,055	₹14,025	₹17,485	₹19,145	₹20,055
Fluence	Diesel	К9К	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹40,985	₹48,000	₹57,350	₹62,960	₹66,050
Koleos	Diesel	M9R	Manual	1 Year / 20,000 Km's	₹58,625	₹68,750	₹82,250	₹90,350	₹94,810

\*The above prices will be applicable for the vehicles which are not serviced or not maintained as per Renault Guidelines.

## **MAJOR PARTS COVERED\***



Engine



Alternator



Transmission

Steering Box

Otres g



Differential Assy New



AC Comp



ECM



Starter

## **RENAULT SECURE ANY TIME WARRANTY**

Get the benefit of extending your warranty, Avail 1 yr/20K kms up to 7 yrs / 100K kms



Avail 1 yr/20K kms up to 7 yrs / 100K kms



Maximum Coverage of Parts\*



Purchase at any moment of your choice

## **ALSO GET ADDITIONAL BENEFIT OF**



Assist



Renault **Genuine Parts** 



Acceptance

